
MONDAY TO FRIDAY
HOL SCH

Neath, Victoria Gardens (Bay 2) 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 - 1545 1645 1745
Old Road, Melyn Park 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 - 1549 1649 1749
Lodge Cross (for Briton Ferry Railway Stn) 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1512 1553 1653 1753
Heol Morfa 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 | 1556 1656 1756R
Glanymor Street 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 | 1559 1659 1759R
Llansawel Primary School 0903 1003 1103 1203 - 1403 1503 1515 1603 1703 1803R
Briton Ferry Post Office 0905 1005 1105 1205 - 1405 1505 1517 1605 1705 -
Mayberry Road Shops 0908 1008 1108 1208 - 1408 1508 1520 1608 1708 -
Baglan Library 0910 1010 1110 1210 - 1410 1510 1522 1610 1710 -
Blaenbaglan Primary 0913 1013 1113 1213 - 1413 1513 1525 1613 1713 -
Baglan Spar 0915 1015 1115 1215 - 1415 1515 1527O 1615 1715 -
Baglan Railway Station 0916 1016 1116 1216 - 1416 1516 | 1616 1716 -
Village Road 0917 1017 1117 1217 - 1417 1517 | 1617 1717 -
Morrisons Baglan 0919 1019 1119 1219 - 1419 1519 | 1619 1719 -
Neath Port Talbot Hospital 0922 1022 1122 1222 - 1422 1522 | 1622 1722 -
Port Talbot Bus Station (Bay 2) arr 0928 1028 1128 1228 - 1428 1528 1532 1628 1728 -
Port Talbot Bus Station (Bay 2) dep 0930 1030 1130 1230 - 1430 1530 1532 1630 1730 -
Port Talbot Parkway 0933 1033 1133 1233 - 1433 1533 1535 1633 1733 -

SCH = School days only
HOL = School holidays only
R = On request only

Effective from 5th July 2021

O = Picks up at bus stop on opposite side of road

Times in bold print are timing points; all other times are estimated.
No service on bank holidays except Good Friday.

NEATH - PORT TALBOT
via Heol Morfa, Briton Ferry, Baglan & NPT Hospital202

OPERATED BY

01792 799575 SOUTHWALESTRANSPORT.COM SWALESTRANSPORT



MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Port Talbot Parkway (Bay 2) - - 0935 1035 1135 - 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735
Port Talbot Bus Station (Bay 2) arr - - 0938 1038 1138 - 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738
Port Talbot Bus Station (Bay 2) dep - - 0945 1045 1145 - 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745
Burgess Green - - 0948 1048 1148 - 1348 1448 1548 1648 1747
Neath Port Talbot Hospital - - 0952 1052 1152 - 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752
Morrisons Baglan - - 0955 1055 1155 - 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755
Village Road - - 0956 1056 1156 - 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756
Baglan Railway Station - - 1000 1100 1200 - 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800
St Catherine's Church 0802 0906 1002 1102 1202 - 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802R
Blaenbaglan Primary 0804 0908 1004 1104 1204 - 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804R
Baglan Library 0807 0911 1007 1107 1207 - 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807R
Mayberry Road Shops 0809 0913 1009 1109 1209 - 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809R
Briton Ferry Post Office 0816 0917 1013 1113 1213 - 1413 1513 1613 1713 -
Llansawel Primary School 0818 0919 1015 1115 1215 - 1415 1515 1615 1715 -
Heol Morfa 0823 0924 1020 1120 1220 1256 1420 1520 1620 1720 -
Glanymor Street 0826 0927 1023 1123 1223 1259 1423 1523 1623 1723 -
Lodge Cross (for Briton Ferry Railway Stn) 0828 0929 1025 1125 1225 1301 1425 1525 1625 1725 -
Old Road, Melyn Park 0831 0932 1028 1128 1228 1304 1428 1528 1628 1728 -
Castle Bingo 0833 0934 1030 1130 1230 1306 1430 1530 1630 1730 -
Neath, Victoria Gardens 0840 0941 1037 1137 1237 1313 1437 1537 1637 1737 -

R = On request only

Effective from 5th July 2021

Times in bold print are timing points; all other times are estimated.
No service on bank holidays except Good Friday.

PORT TALBOT      - NEATH
via NPT Hospital, Baglan, Briton Ferry & Heol Morfa202

OPERATED BY

01792 799575 SOUTHWALESTRANSPORT.COM SWALESTRANSPORT



SATURDAY

Neath, Victoria Gardens (Bay 2) 0845 0945 1045 1145 - 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745
Old Road, Melyn Park 0849 0949 1049 1149 - 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749
Lodge Cross (for Briton Ferry Railway Stn) 0853 0953 1053 1153 - 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753
Heol Morfa 0856 0956 1056 1156 - 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756R
Glanymor Street 0859 0959 1059 1159 - 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759R
Llansawel Primary School 0903 1003 1103 1203 - 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803R
Briton Ferry Post Office 0905 1005 1105 1205 - 1405 1505 1605 1705 -
Mayberry Road Shops 0908 1008 1108 1208 - 1408 1508 1608 1708 -
Baglan Library 0910 1010 1110 1210 - 1410 1510 1610 1710 -
Blaenbaglan Primary 0913 1013 1113 1213 - 1413 1513 1613 1713 -
Baglan Spar 0915 1015 1115 1215 - 1415 1515 1615 1715 -
Baglan Railway Station 0916 1016 1116 1216 - 1416 1516 1616 1716 -
Village Road 0917 1017 1117 1217 - 1417 1517 1617 1717 -
Morrisons Baglan 0919 1019 1119 1219 - 1419 1519 1619 1719 -
Neath Port Talbot Hospital 0922 1022 1122 1222 - 1422 1522 1622 1722 -
Port Talbot Bus Station (Bay 2) arr 0928 1028 1128 1228 - 1428 1528 1628 1728 -
Port Talbot Bus Station (Bay 2) dep 0930 1030 1130 1230 - 1430 1530 1630 1730 -
Port Talbot Parkway 0933 1033 1133 1233 - 1433 1533 1633 1733 -

R = On request only

Effective from 5th July 2021

Times in bold print are timing points; all other times are estimated.
No service on bank holidays except Good Friday.

NEATH - PORT TALBOT
via Heol Morfa, Briton Ferry, Baglan & NPT Hospital202

OPERATED BY

01792 799575 SOUTHWALESTRANSPORT.COM SWALESTRANSPORT



SATURDAY

Port Talbot Parkway (Bay 2) - - 0935 1035 1135 - 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735
Port Talbot Bus Station (Bay 2) arr - - 0938 1038 1138 - 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738
Port Talbot Bus Station (Bay 2) dep - - 0945 1045 1145 - 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745
Burgess Green - - 0948 1048 1148 - 1348 1448 1548 1648 1747
Neath Port Talbot Hospital - - 0952 1052 1152 - 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752
Morrisons Baglan - - 0955 1055 1155 - 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755
Village Road - - 0956 1056 1156 - 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756
Baglan Railway Station - - 1000 1100 1200 - 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800
St Catherine's Church 0802 0906 1002 1102 1202 - 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802R
Blaenbaglan Primary 0804 0908 1004 1104 1204 - 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804R
Baglan Library 0807 0911 1007 1107 1207 - 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807R
Mayberry Road Shops 0809 0913 1009 1109 1209 - 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809R
Briton Ferry Post Office 0816 0917 1013 1113 1213 - 1413 1513 1613 1713 -
Llansawel Primary School 0818 0919 1015 1115 1215 - 1415 1515 1615 1715 -
Heol Morfa 0823 0924 1020 1120 1220 - 1420 1520 1620 1720 -
Glanymor Street 0826 0927 1023 1123 1223 - 1423 1523 1623 1723 -
Lodge Cross (for Briton Ferry Railway Stn) 0828 0929 1025 1125 1225 - 1425 1525 1625 1725 -
Old Road, Melyn Park 0831 0932 1028 1128 1228 - 1428 1528 1628 1728 -
Castle Bingo 0833 0934 1030 1130 1230 - 1430 1530 1630 1730 -
Neath, Victoria Gardens 0840 0941 1037 1137 1237 - 1437 1537 1637 1737 -

R = On request only

Effective from 5th July 2021

Times in bold print are timing points; all other times are estimated.
No service on bank holidays except Good Friday.

PORT TALBOT      - NEATH
via NPT Hospital, Baglan, Briton Ferry & Heol Morfa202

OPERATED BY

01792 799575 SOUTHWALESTRANSPORT.COM SWALESTRANSPORT


